20 October 2021 Wednesday

77th Race Starts At:

Prize 1.)32.000 t

P

Horse Name
1.GULCIN HANIM
2.UGURGULU
3.BIR MART
4 SERPIN TAY
5.NADIDEGUL
6.SANCAK CICEGI
7.POYRAZIN RUZGARI (Kosmaz)
8.ATESADASI
9 9. TURBONUN GULU
10 10.DERINNISA (Kosmaz)
11 11.HAZIMESULTAN
12 12LizGE
13 13.ENGEREK
14 14 NAZDARIM (Kosmaz)
15 15.LUNADANCER
16  16.PARLAKMUCEVHER

0N O WN -

6ychm
5ychm
4ychm
5ygrm
4ygrm
5ychm
5ygrm
5ychm
5ychm
4ygrm
5ygrm
7ygrm
4ychm
5ychm
Sygrm
Bygrm

Entries
Handicap 14/DHOW/H3/Female
2.)12.800 £
Sire Dam
YALAZ - PUSKULLU 63
SIMSEGINOGLU - DLANCANPOLAT 63
KIRIVHAN - YUNA 60,5
GOBAKBEY - MENCULE 51 62
BILGIN- NEQVE 39 59
SANCAKBEYI - ILTERISHAN 60,5
KIRIVHAN - GULGUZELI 0
ATESTOPU- HEYBELIADA 58
TURBO - UMTKLZI 56,5
BOZYIGIT - HFACAN 0
ATESTORU - MASLKA 56
DEHA - TATLIHAN 54,5
KAZBERT (RU) - ANAITIS 52
TOSUR - CANEVIM 0
TURBO- CAVi 53
KAZBERT (RU) - SONVEZ ATES 50,5

3.)6.400 ¢

Weight Owner
EVR. CANPOLAT MKARALI
iSM SANCAR F.E.AKIL
HUS. BECENE I.HALIL GURLER
VEH. DOGAN MAHMUT DOGAN
GOK. ERDOGAN V.GizIK
FER. YUVARLAK F.E.AKIL
FA. YILDIZ MEH.ASLAN
MUS. ADALAR AISIK
iSM. DEMR MEH.POLAT
M EM. ALTUNDAG AISIK
SEL. DEMIRKAPU MKARALI
MEH. KORKMAZ MEHMKAYA
FEH. DEMR S.KURT
GUN. SACAN S.KURT
ERK. YILDIRIM H.YILDIRIM
MUR. CELIK MAHMUT DOGAN

Trainer
42
42
41
40
38
37
35
32
29
28
28
25
24
24
22
17

Elazig Racecourse (41st Day)

kg, 1600 Dirt

4)3.200 t

RT Last 6 Race Last Race Date
625903 12.10.2021
108304 12.10.2021
422522 12.10.2021
433507 10.08.2021
361648 12.10.2021
012475 13.10.2021
0-02338  17.10.2021
077000 31.08.2021
868880 05.10.2021
444255 17.10.2021
054916 12.10.2021
598200 12.10.2021
200891 03.10.2021
000680 12.10.2021
0-00589  03.10.2021
780000 26.09.2021



